K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL SULLIA
DEPT OF ANAESTHESIOLOGY
P.G TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF MARCH 2017

TIME 3PM-5PM

DEPT OF ANAESTHESIOLOGY

Prof. & HO.D.

GEPAKLENT OF ANAPSTHESIOLOGY
EX 4. MEDICAL SULLSGF & s )SPTEAR
| SURUNJIBAG, SULLIA - 74327

DK KARNATARA

f Date Day Subject Topic PG Student Moderator e
02.03.2017 | Thursday | Journal Preventing post-op Dr. Netra Dr Shankaranarayana P
Club complications in elderly.
03.03.2017 | Friday Case Case of IT # with MR&MS Dr. Vijay Dr Ganapathi . P
.| Discussion | and bronchial asthma.
07.03.2017 | Tuesday Seminar | Post op pain relief. Dr Pavitra Dr Raghavan
09.03.2017 | Thursday | journal A comperative study on the | Dr. Sujith Dr Anish }
Club efficacy of |
dexamedetomidine and
Tramadol on post spinal
shivering.
10.03.2017 | Friday Case Case of ovarian tumour for Dr. Shraddha | Dr. Prashanth
Discussion laproscopic surgery.
14.03.2017 | Tuesday Seminar | ARDS. Dr Ranjini Dr Anish
16.03.2017 | Thursday Journal Efficacy of Magnesium asan | Dr. Bhavya Dr Alen
Club adjuvant to Bupivacaine in
3in1 nerve block for
arthroscopic ant. Cruciate
ligament repair.
17.03.2017 | Friday Case Case of labour epidural Dr. Ranjini Dr. Prashanth
Discussion | analgesia converted for C- |
section.
21.03.2017 | Tuesday Seminar Pulmonary Edema. Dr Bhavya Dr Ganapathi' . P f
~ |
23.03.2017 | Thursday | Journal Guidelines for tracheal Dr. Ranjini Dr. Raghavan ;
. Club intubation in ICU. [
24.03.2017 | Friday Case Case of Thyroid tumour in Dr. Kavya Dr Paneesh ‘
Discussion | ckp patient. (
28.03.2017 | Tuesday | Seminar Blood & Plasma components. | Dr. Netra Dr Alen | !
30.03.2017 | Thursday Journal PECTUS CARINATUM repair | Dr. Oswald Dr. Anish
Club in an adolescent with hyper -
homocystinuria anaesthetic 4
complication.
31.03.2017 | Friday Case Management of reactionary | Dr. Niharika | Dr. Anish I
Discussion | haemorrhage following |
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